Building

Discovery Hall
Discovery Hall
Discovery Hall
Discovery Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Enterprise Hall
Exploration Hall
Exploration Hall
Exploration Hall
Exploration Hall
Exploration Hall
Exploration Hall
Exploration Hall
Exploration Hall
Exploration Hall
Exploration Hall
Innovation Hall
Innovation Hall
Innovation Hall
Innovation Hall
Innovation Hall
Innovation Hall
Innovation Hall
Innovation Hall
Innovation Hall

Room

100
N134
N135
N136
100A
100F
100G

177

178

104

170

179

180

183

184

185

186

187

1C6

405

406

408

409

411

412

413

415

121

125

110
110C
110D

111

112

113

114

115

122

Seating

Capacity
20
6
10
40
30

12
28
50
16

Type of Study

Space

Open Seating
Single Group
Single Group
Open Seating
Open Seating
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Open Seating
Open Seating
Open Seating
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Open Seating
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Open Seating
Single Group
Open Seating
Open Seating
Open Seating
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Single Group
Open Seating
Open Seating

Comments

Lobby area - Noise Expectations: Public

For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Student Lounge - Noise Expectations: Public

North Lobby area - Noise Expectations: Public

For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Student Computer Lab/Lounge - Noise Expectations: Public

VSTC Library

VSTC Library

Managed by the VSTC Library.

Managed by the VSTC Library.

Managed by the VSTC Library.

Managed by the VSTC Library.

Managed by the VSTC Library.

Lobby area - Noise Expectations: Public

For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
4th floor open area - Noise Expectations: Public

For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Gallery Lounge - Noise Expectations: Public

Student Study/Computer Lab Noise Expectations: Public

Noise Expectations: Public

Managed by the School of Nursing.

Managed by the School of Nursing.

Managed by the School of Nursing.

Managed by the School of Nursing.

Managed by the School of Nursing.

Managed by the School of Nursing.

Noise Expectations: Public

Noise Expectations: Public
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