Building	Room	Seating Capacity	Type of Study Space	Comments
Discovery Hall	100	20	Open Seating	Lobby area - Noise Expectations: Public
Discovery Hall	N134	6	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Discovery Hall	N135	10	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Discovery Hall	N136	40	Open Seating	Student Lounge - Noise Expectations: Public
Enterprise Hall	100A	30	Open Seating	North Lobby area - Noise Expectations: Public
Enterprise Hall	100F	8	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Enterprise Hall	100G	8	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Enterprise Hall	177	8	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Enterprise Hall	178	8	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Enterprise Hall	104	12	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Enterprise Hall	170	28	Open Seating	Student Computer Lab/Lounge - Noise Expectations: Public
Enterprise Hall	179	50	Open Seating	VSTC Library
Enterprise Hall	180	16	Open Seating	VSTC Library
Enterprise Hall	183	6	Single Group	Managed by the VSTC Library.
Enterprise Hall	184	4	Single Group	Managed by the VSTC Library.
Enterprise Hall	185	6	Single Group	Managed by the VSTC Library.
Enterprise Hall	186	6	Single Group	Managed by the VSTC Library.
Enterprise Hall	187	11	Single Group	Managed by the VSTC Library.
Enterprise Hall	1C6	11	Open Seating	Lobby area - Noise Expectations: Public
Exploration Hall	405	6	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Exploration Hall	406	8	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Exploration Hall	408	2	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Exploration Hall	409	8	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Exploration Hall	411	8	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Exploration Hall	412	4	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Exploration Hall	413	50	Open Seating	4th floor open area - Noise Expectations: Public
Exploration Hall	415	8	Single Group	For group study only; not for individual study. Room should be reserved.
Exploration Hall	121	50	Open Seating	Gallery Lounge - Noise Expectations: Public
Exploration Hall	125	10	Open Seating	Student Study/Computer Lab Noise Expectations: Public
Innovation Hall	110	20	Open Seating	Noise Expectations: Public
Innovation Hall	110C	6	Single Group	Managed by the School of Nursing.
Innovation Hall	110D	8	Single Group	Managed by the School of Nursing.
Innovation Hall	111	6	Single Group	Managed by the School of Nursing.
Innovation Hall	112	4	Single Group	Managed by the School of Nursing.
Innovation Hall	113	4	Single Group	Managed by the School of Nursing.
Innovation Hall	114	3	Single Group	Managed by the School of Nursing.
Innovation Hall	115	30	Open Seating	Noise Expectations: Public
Innovation Hall	122	50	Open Seating	Noise Expectations: Public